
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	PNW.ZONE	2025-10-01	to	2025-10-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-10-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $371.49
2025-10-01 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_yXHVr4G $5.00 $376.49
2025-10-02 Donation	from	Jennifer txn_V0HL64l $5.38 $381.87
2025-10-02 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_kWHPZLN $7.00 $388.87
2025-10-06 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	9/29	to	10/5 txn_lZHQq6b -$2.34 $386.53
2025-10-06 Donation	from	Logan	Schmaltz txn_OXH87bd $3.23 $389.76
2025-10-06 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_5wHR5GX $5.38 $395.14
2025-10-07 Sept	2025	-	AWS txn_LgHboK7 -$216.64 $178.50
2025-10-07 Donation	from	marshmallow	rancher txn_9KHy0Zg $7.50 $186.00
2025-10-07 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_QmHLlR8 $3.00 $189.00
2025-10-09 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_GkH4kJA $10.76 $199.76
2025-10-09 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_JxHvBZz $21.51 $221.27
2025-10-10 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_0eHqk94 $10.00 $231.27
2025-10-13 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	10/6	to	10/12 txn_BZH8NBq -$4.30 $226.97
2025-10-17 Donation	from	Madeline	Bishop txn_qkHXVVm $10.00 $236.97
2025-10-20 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	10/13	to	10/19 txn_WBHA6xO -$0.70 $236.27
2025-10-21 Donation	from	Sam	H txn_ZeHZ7m5 $3.23 $239.50
2025-10-24 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_NQHP8XE $15.00 $254.50
2025-10-27 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	10/20	to	10/26 txn_0eHqBRQ -$1.28 $253.22
2025-10-29 Donation	from	Jon txn_5wHRBRB $5.00 $258.22
2025-10-30 Donation	from	Jennifer txn_JxHvpAK $5.38 $263.60
2025-10-30 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_OXH8pX5 $7.00 $270.60
2025-10-30 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_XGHQWYr $5.00 $275.60

WITHDRAWN:	$225.26.	DEPOSITED:	$129.37. $275.60

PNW.Zone	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	PNW.Zone's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


